2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Program by CIP Classification

Agriculture and related sciences
Architecture

Area, ethnic, cultural, and gender studies
Biological and biomedical sciences
Business, management, and marketing
Communication and journalism
Communications technologies
Computer and information sciences
Construction trades

Education

Engineering

Engineering technologies

English language and literature/letters
Family and consumer sciences

Foreign languages

Health professions and clinical sciences
History

Legal professions

Liberal arts and sciences, and humanities
Library science

Mathematics and statistics

Mechanic and repair technologies
Military technologies
Multi/interdisciplinary studies

Natural resources and conservation
Parks, recreation, leisure, and fitness studies
Personal and culinary services
Philosophy and religious studies
Physical sciences

Precision production

Psychology

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

Award of Award of Doctor's
at least 1 at least 2 degree
Award of  but less but less Postbaccal Post- Doctor's (professio
lessthan1l than2 Associate than4 Bachelor's aureate Master's master's degree nal
year years degree years degree certificate degree certificate (research) practice)
211 183 91 158 276 36 19
9 165 3 106
33 3 151 27 16 11
40 2,438 224 141
1,286 249 2,151 22 7,089 254 3,972 2 447
62 6 57 3 1,472 25 81 10
4 3 184 5 31
317 65 849 5 1,202 73 522 81
262 333 200 252 1
272 16 260 2,440 1,038 5,642 435 1,026
5 171 1,290 18 383 137
130 87 737 109 139 73
5 17 1,116 5 267 16
128 49 202 359 22 204 27
47 28 40 506 2 9 17
2,917 2,939 5,744 12 3,879 472 5,608 43 304 1,121
387 13 13
18 164 278 108 65 880
3 7,343 91 26
9 8 46
5 606 2 107 19
151 383 447 569
35
22 2 201 1,103 53 129 13
35 19 83 425 19 9
43 4 65 1,102 6 79 16
430 1,462 172 43 53
229 31
23 821 89 65
256 468 105 127 8
9 2,528 122 1,704 48 418 53

Total

974
283
241
2,843
15,472
1,716
227
3,114
1,048
11,129
2,004
1,275
1,426
991
649
23,039
413
1,513
7,463
63
739
1,550
35
1,523
590
1,315
2,160
260
998
964
4,882



2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

Program by CIP Classification

Public administration and social services
Science technologies

Security and protective services

Social sciences

Theology and religious vocations
Transportation and materials moving
Visual and performing arts

Total

Source: U.S. Department of Education, IPEDS Completion Survey

Undergraduate Awards

Graduate Awards

Award of Award of Doctor's
at least 1 at least 2 degree
Award of  but less but less Postbaccal Post- Doctor's (professio
lessthan1l than2 Associate than4 Bachelor's aureate Master's master's degree nal
year years degree years degree certificate degree certificate (research) practice)
46 37 199 777 31 1,378 3 255
1 1 5
532 45 958 1,013 17 397 44
47 1 2,573 26 362 61
34 16 7 3 309 19 355 11 11 36
139 17 68 65 54
55 100 485 24 1,710 7 134 17 24
7,500 6,710 21,213 1,397 36,451 2,222 22,082 542 3,177 2,114

Total

2,726
7
3,006
3,070
801
343
2,556

103,408



	first major

