2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

	Undergraduate Awards										
		Award of at least 1		Award of at least 2						Doctor's degree	
	Award of	but less		but less		Postbaccal		Post-	Doctor's	(professio	
	less than 1	than 2	Associate	than 4	Bachelor's	aureate	Master's	master's	degree	nal	
Program by CIP Classification	year	years	degree	years	degree	certificate	degree	certificate	(research)	practice)	Total
Agriculture and related sciences	211	183	91	158	276		36		19		974
Architecture			9		165	3	106				283
Area, ethnic, cultural, and gender studies	33		3		151	27	16		11		241
Biological and biomedical sciences			40		2,438		224		141		2,843
Business, management, and marketing	1,286	249	2,151	22	7,089	254	3,972	2	447		15,472
Communication and journalism	62	6	57	3	1,472	25	81		10		1,716
Communications technologies	4	3	184	5	31						227
Computer and information sciences	317	65	849	5	1,202	73	522		81		3,114
Construction trades	262	333	200	252	1						1,048
Education	272	16	260		2,440	1,038	5,642	435	1,026		11,129
Engineering	5		171		1,290	18	383		137		2,004
Engineering technologies	130	87	737	109	139		73				1,275
English language and literature/letters	5		17		1,116	5	267		16		1,426
Family and consumer sciences	128	49	202		359	22	204		27		991
Foreign languages	47	28	40		506	2	9		17		649
Health professions and clinical sciences	2,917	2,939	5,744	12	3,879	472	5,608	43	304	1,121	23,039
History					387		13		13		413
Legal professions	18	164	278		108		65			880	1,513
Liberal arts and sciences, and humanities	3		7,343		91		26				7,463
Library science	9		8				46				63
Mathematics and statistics			5		606	2	107		19		739
Mechanic and repair technologies	151	383	447	569							1,550
Military technologies		35									35
Multi/interdisciplinary studies	22	2	201		1,103	53	129		13		1,523
Natural resources and conservation	35	19	83		425		19		9		590
Parks, recreation, leisure, and fitness studies	43	4	65		1,102	6	79		16		1,315
Personal and culinary services	430	1,462	172	43	53						2,160
Philosophy and religious studies					229		31				260
Physical sciences			23		821		89		65		998
Precision production	256	468	105	127	8						964
Psychology			9		2,528	122	1,704	48	418	53	4,882

2013-2014 Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Postsecondary Institutions

Includes first major only.

	Undergraduate Awards										
		Award of		Award of						Doctor's	
		at least 1		at least 2						degree	
	Award of	but less		but less		Postbaccal		Post-	Doctor's	(professio	
	less than 1	than 2	Associate	than 4	Bachelor's	aureate	Master's	master's	degree	nal	
Program by CIP Classification	year	years	degree	years	degree	certificate	degree	certificate	(research)	practice)	Total
Dublic administration and assistance	4.0	27	100		777	24	4 270	2	255		2.726
Public administration and social services	46	37	199		777	31	1,378	3	255		2,726
Science technologies	1		1				5				7
Security and protective services	532	45	958		1,013	17	397		44		3,006
Social sciences	47		1		2,573	26	362		61		3,070
Theology and religious vocations	34	16	7	3	309	19	355	11	11	36	801
Transportation and materials moving	139	17	68	65	54						343
Visual and performing arts	55	100	485	24	1,710	7	134		17	24	2,556
Total	7,500	6,710	21,213	1,397	36,451	2,222	22,082	542	3,177	2,114	103,408

Source: U.S. Department of Education, IPEDS Completion Survey